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 CENTRAL

N -

Nome
COMBATENTE
CAMBACICA
MARRETA
765
SARUE
PONTO 50
LIGEIRA
DOURADO
PAC MAN
SORRISO
FORMIGA JR
PINTINHO MUCHO
GRANADA
RED SHOT
CASTANHA

Anilha
018790
004793
007850
016993
166680
587343
000807
026763
276578
004200
008074
013815
016193
019350
275528

CANARIO DA TERRA 30/11/2019

Dono
César Augusto Tonin
VALDIR G DE OLIVEIRA
ARTHUR F DE OLIVEIRA
ADRIANO MALUQUINHO
PAULO DA SILVA
RENTATO CAROSO
FABRICIO LUIZ
CLEBER VICENTE
BRUNO FREITAS
REGINALDO SIMAS
REGINALDO M. SIMAS
MARCELO CAMARA
WELLINTON FELIPE
NEY

CARLOS MARQUES

Cidade

SOAL- SC
10/15 min Pontos

0/143 30
0/135 29
0/112 28
0/109 27
0/108 26
0/87 25
0/78 24
0/76 23
0/76 22
0/71 21
0/68 20
0/58 19
0/20 18

0/9 17

0/1 16
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